
25/02/2020

R.F.

SEE TABLE

A4 NTS mm. A

20.02.25.1503X.0.E

SEALING BUSHINGS

GREY

SEE ABOVE

PVC

P/N

ØD

ØD
29,0
34,0
44,0

15032CA11
15033CA11
15034CA11

22,0
28,0
40,0

ØA

ØA
5,

5
2,

0

15
,0

5    20mm

DIM. TOL.
5mm DOWN 0.2

0.3
0.4
0.5
0.8

100mm UP 1.0

20   40mm
40    60mm

60    100mm


